Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
10/28
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke
rs
, s
w
it
ch
-d
is
co
nn
ec
to
rs
,
U
L/
CS
A
 IE
C
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke
rs
, s
w
it
ch
-d
is
co
nn
ec
to
rs
,
U
L/
CS
A
 IE
C
Ordering Ordering
Circuit-breaker UL/CSA, IEC, thermomagnetic release Circuit-breaker UL/CSA, IEC, thermomagnetic release
Basic switching capacity
35 kA 240 V 60 Hz 1)
25 kA 480 V 60 Hz 2)
18 kA 600 V 60 Hz 2)
Normal switching capacity
85 kA 240 V 60 Hz 1)
35 kA 480 V 60 Hz 2)
25 kA 600 V 60 Hz 2)
High switching capacity
150 kA 240 V 60 Hz
100 kA 480 V 60 Hz
50 kA 600 V 60 Hz
Rated current =
rated
uninterrupted
current
Setting range Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
list
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
list
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack Notes
Overload
releases
Short-circuit
releases
In = Iu Ir Ii
A A A
Protection of systems and cables
3 pole
Fixed overload releases
Terminals standard, terminal
screws as accessories
15 15 350 NZMB1-AF15-NA
281553
NZMN1-AF15-NA
281564
1 off Switches conform to UL/CSA as well as the IEC regulations.
IEC switching performance values are contained on the rating plate.
UL 489, CSA-C22.2-5.1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Fixed overload releases Ir
Adjustable short-circuit releases Ii
• ca. 6 – 10 x In (ex-works 6 x In)
– NZM...-AF35/40-NA: approx. 8 – 10 x In
Fixed short-circuit releases Ii
• 350 A at In = 15 – 30 A
1) Basic switching capacity 25 kA 480 V and normal switching capacity 35 kA 480 V for NZM…1-…-NA:
480 Y/277 V AC from 60 A.
20 20 350 NZMB1-AF20-NA
281554
NZMN1-AF20-NA
281565
25 25 350 NZMB1-AF25-NA
281555
NZMN1-AF25-NA
281566
30 30 350 NZMB1-AF30-NA
281556
NZMN1-AF30-NA
281567
35 35 320…400 NZMB1-AF35-NA
272204
NZMN1-AF35-NA
274220
40 40 320…400 NZMB1-AF40-NA
272205
NZMN1-AF40-NA
274223
45 45 300…500 NZMB1-AF45-NA
272206
NZMN1-AF45-NA
274230
50 50 300…500 NZMB1-AF50-NA
272207
NZMN1-AF50-NA
274231
60 60 380…630 NZMB1-AF60-NA
272208
NZMN1-AF60-NA
274232
70 70 480…800 NZMB1-AF70-NA
272209
NZMN1-AF70-NA
274233
80 80 480…800 NZMB1-AF80-NA
272250
NZMN1-AF80-NA
274234
90 90 600…1000 NZMB1-AF90-NA
272251
NZMN1-AF90-NA
274235
100 100 600…1000 NZMB1-AF100-NA
272252
NZMN1-AF100-NA
274236
110 110 750…1250 NZMB1-AF110-NA
281557
NZMN1-AF110-NA
281568
125 125 750…1250 NZMB1-AF125-NA
281558
NZMN1-AF125-NA
281569
Terminal screws standard,
terminals as accessories
15 15 350 NZMB2-AF15-NA
269142
NZMN2-AF15-NA
269170
NZMH2-AF15-NA
269188
1 off Switches conform to UL/CSA as well as the IEC regulations.
IEC switching performance values are contained on the rating plate.
UL 489, CSA-C22.2-5.1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Fixed overload releases Ir
Adjustable short-circuit releases Ii
• ca. 6 – 10 x In (ex-works 6 x In)
– NZM...-AF35/40-NA: approx. 8 – 10 x In
Fixed short-circuit releases Ii
• 350 A at In = 15 – 30 A
2) Basic switching capacity 18 kA 600 V and Normal switching capacity 25 kA 600 V for NZM2.
20 20 350 NZMB2-AF20-NA
269143
NZMN2-AF20-NA
269171
NZMH2-AF20-NA
269189
25 25 350 NZMB2-AF25-NA
269144
NZMN2-AF25-NA
269172
NZMH2-AF25-NA
269190
30 30 350 NZMB2-AF30-NA
269145
NZMN2-AF30-NA
269173
NZMH2-AF30-NA
269191
35 35 320…400 NZMB2-AF35-NA
269146
NZMN2-AF35-NA
269174
NZMH2-AF35-NA
269192
40 40 320…400 NZMB2-AF40-NA
269147
NZMN2-AF40-NA
269175
NZMH2-AF40-NA
269193
45 45 300…500 NZMB2-AF45-NA
269148
NZMN2-AF45-NA
269176
NZMH2-AF45-NA
269194
50 50 300…500 NZMB2-AF50-NA
269149
NZMN2-AF50-NA
269177
NZMH2-AF50-NA
269195
60 60 380…630 NZMB2-AF60-NA
269160
NZMN2-AF60-NA
269178
NZMH2-AF60-NA
269196
70 70 480…800 NZMB2-AF70-NA
269161
NZMN2-AF70-NA
269179
NZMH2-AF70-NA
269197
80 80 480…800 NZMB2-AF80-NA
269162
NZMN2-AF80-NA
269180
NZMH2-AF80-NA
269198
90 90 600…1000 NZMB2-AF90-NA
269163
NZMN2-AF90-NA
269181
NZMH2-AF90-NA
269199
100 100 600…1000 NZMB2-AF100-NA
269164
NZMN2-AF100-NA
269182
NZMH2-AF100-NA
269200
110 110 750…1250 NZMB2-AF110-NA
269165
NZMN2-AF110-NA
269183
NZMH2-AF110-NA
269201
Notes Notes for terminals a 10/47
I
10/29
NZM...2 NZM...2
For Circuit Breaker Sales and Support call KMparts.com (866) 595-9616